

1

C.A.No. 5096-5097 OF 2000

ITEM No.103

Court No. 10

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos. 5096-5097 of 2000

APPASAHEB TATYA UGARE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M.G. JOSHI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 07/08/2003 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant (s)Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. C.G. Solshe,Adv.

Mr. Kh. Nobin Singh,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for today.

[T.I. Rajput] [Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master